
2024-2025
Studio Closings and Important Dates

Monday, September 9  Fall Classes Begin

Wednesday, October 2-Thursday, October 3 Rosh Hashanah

Friday, October 11 - Monday, October 14 Yom Kippur and Indigenous 
People’s day

Thursday, October 31 Halloween

Tuesday, November 5 Election Day

Monday, November 11 Veterans Day

Wednesday, Nov 27 - Sunday, Dec 1 Thanksgiving

Monday, Dec 23 - Sunday, Jan 5 Holiday Recess 

Monday, Jan 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, Feb 17 - Sunday, Feb 23 Winter Recess 

Monday, April 14 - Monday, April 21 Spring Recess 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 

TBA DANCE Showcase 

Monday, June 9th

Monday, June 16th

Last Day of Classes

ACTING Showcase
 


